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PRI STATE OF KANSAS FORM CP-1
. STATE CORPORATION COMMISSICN ECEIVED Rev, 6/4/84
CCNSERVATION DIVISION T
200 Colorado Derby Building STATE CORRORATION mommIgs o

Wichita, Kansas 67202

MAR 16 ¢
WELL PLOGGING APPLICATICN FORM #AR 16 1999

(File One Copy)

15729 = 30 bl -00 o CU'JSER;A‘HON DIVISioN
API NUMEER 11/3/65 (of this well) “iehita Kansas

(This must be listed; if no API} was 1ssued, please note drilling completicn date.)
LEASE OPERATOR Anadarko Petroleum Corporation : OPERATORS LICENSE NO, 4549
ADDRESS P. O. Box 351, Liberal, Kansas 67905--0351 PHONE § (316) 624-6253
LEACE (PAFM) ~Interstate Unit WELL MO, 78 YELL LOCATICN  SE NW OCUNTY Morton
SEC. 32 TWP., 34S RGE, 43 (Bdor(W) TOTAL [EPTH 4290' . PLUG BACK TD 4100
Check Cnes

OIL WELL GAS VELL D&A SWD or NJ WELL, X DOCKET NO, 75,605-C

SURFACE CASIMNG SIZE 7" SET AT 1229! CEMENTED WITH 600 SACKS
CASING STZE 34" SET AT 4288°  CEMENTED WITH 100 SACKS

PERFORATED AT 4120--4222' 2 SPF
CCNDITICON COF WELL: GOCD PCOR X CASING LEAK Possible JUNK IN HOLE

OPERATOR S SUGGESTED METHCD OF PLUGGING THIS WELL Snot 15 sxs common cement on top of

CIBP @ 4100'. Load hole with 9 ppg mud: . Cut casing at freepoint and spot 25 sxs common

at cut off. Spot 30 sxs @ 1260° to 11060°. Swot 25 sxs @ 500-400, push wooden wiper plug to 80'

(If additlonal space Is needed use back of form) j (over)
. ‘ . Physical
IS WELL LOG ATTACHED TO THIS APPLICATION AS REQUIRED? Yes * IS ACD-1 FILED? Productivity
I (If not, explain) Reports Filed
DATE AND HOUR PLUGGING IS LESIRED TO BEGIN Upon Approval

PLUGGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-101 et seq AND THE RULES AND
REGULATICNS QF THE STATE CCORPORATICN COMMISSION,

NAME OF COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE AUTHORIZED TO BE IN CHARGE OF PLUGGING OPERATIONS:

Marvin B. Johnson PHONE # (316) 697-2188 -
ADCRESS P. O. Drawer X, Elkh‘art, Kansas 67950
PLUGGING CCN'I‘RACI'OR‘ Sargents Casing Pulling Service - LICENSE NO. 6547 ) Cﬂ{ﬁ
ALCRESS 620 S. Lincoln, Liberal, Kansas 67901 p (318) 624/ﬂ455
PAYMENT WILL BE GUARANTEED BY OPERATOR OR AGENT SIGNED:

r: or Pgent}
M. L s:.on Production Manager
DATE :

Q



and spot 15 sxs @ 80'-3', -spot 9 ppg mud between all plugs in surface pipe.
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) ANADARKO PETROLEUM CORPORATION 2330 NORTH KANSAS AVE. o P.O. BOX 351 ¢ LIBERAL, KANSAS 67805-0351

1

Anadarkp®

March 10, 1989

Kangas Corporation Commission
200 Colorado Derby Building
202 West First Street
Wichita, KS 67202-1286

Attn: Denise Andexson

) Re: Well Plugging Application Form (CP-1)
INTERSTATE UNIT Nos. 71 and 78

Section 32-348-43W

Morton County, Kansas

‘ INTERSTATE PURDY MORROW UNIT

Dear Ms. Anderson:

Attached for vour approval are the KCC Forms No. CP-1
(Well Plugging Application Form) and openhole electrical
logs for the subject wells. The wells are temporarily

abandoned and have no further utility to the unit.

Upon your approval ABnadarko will begin plugging operations.
If there are any questions, please contact the above cffice.

%;;y uly yourg,

M. L~Pease
Division Production Manager
TAW/vVS
- Attachments
. cc: Well Files w/appropriate attachment HEGENEDMM\S’S\ON
' Unit Correspondence File STF\TECGW“RM
Per Burchardt
R 10 1939
ONSERY ATION pvISIoN

\m chita, Kansas



PAN GEO ATLAS CORP.

0 e o e ggll&/ucfion—ézchricc;/ o[:,é _

DEEP INVESTIGATION

FILE NO.

CO&'\PANY ~ANADARKO PRODUCT ION COMPANY
o > ‘

LL______ INTERSTATE UNIT NO. {78
&

- ;1‘.
FIELD INTERSTATE
S

1 COUNEY_~__MORTON STATE _KANSAS

" Other Services

A/G
A

2190 E/WL & 2590 S/NL

SEC__32  TWP_345 = RGE_. 43

Elevations:

Permanent Datum GROUND | FVE) Flev. _ 3541.0 KB_3550.0
log Measured from____ GROUND 1FVFL O Ft Above Permanent Dotum |DF__3548,5
Drilling Measured from_GROUND | EVE] 4 '

Date 11-2-65

Run No. ONE
Depth—Driller A290
Depth—Lloggyer 429]

Bottom Logged Interval |4285

Top Llogged Infervai 1230
Casing—Driller il ® [230
Casing—Llogger {230

Bit Size & 1/an

Type Fluid in Hole CHEMICAL

: ol

Density and Viscosity g 48

pH end Fluid Loss 9 8,4 cc
Source of Sample CIRCULATED

Rm @ Meas. Temp. .q @ gp °F
Rmf @ Meas. Temp. &7 @ pf °F
Rmc @ Meos. Temp. [2.1 @ g6 °F
Source of Rmf and Rmc|mp | mp

Rm @ BHT 69 @ J13°F
Time Since Circ. 2 HOURS

Max. Rec. Temp. Deq. F.[[[3 ~ OF
. JEquip. No. and Location|EL-43 [ 1BERAL]
Recarded By HUBBARD %ot/
Witnessed By MR. POSEY
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Kansas Corporation Commission

MIKE HAYDEN GOVERNOR .
KEITH f. HENLEY . GHAIRMAN CONSERVATION DIVISION
RICH KOWALEWSKI COMMISSIONER SHARI M. FEIST, DIRECTOR
MARGALEE WRIGHT COMMISSIONER 200 Colorado Derby Bldg.
JUDITH McCONNELL EXECUTIVE DIRECTCR 202 W. 1st Strest
FRANK A. CARO, JA. GENERAL COUNSEL _ Wichita, KS 67202-1285 | F]S NOTIL,
{316) 263-3238
"
March 17, 1989 JUN 171989
NOTICE OF RECEIPT OF EXPIRES
WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION .

Anadarko Petroleum Corporation Interstate Unit #78 (SWD)

P. 0. Box 351 SE MW

Liberal, KS 67905-0351 Sec. 32-34S-43W

Morton County
Gentlemen:

This letter i1s to notify you that the Conservation Divisicn
is in receipt of your plugging proposal, form CP-1, for the above-
captioned well.

Your CP-1 has been reviewed by the Conservation Division
central office for completeness and to verify license numbers. The
plugging proposal will now be forwarded to the district office
listed below for review of your proposed. method of plugging.
Please contact the district office to review your proposed plugging
method at least five (5) days before plugging the well.

It has recently come to my attention that the form CP-1 has
been filed by operators other than the owner or operator of the
well and without the consent of the owner or operator. The
Conservation Division's review of form CP-1, either in the central
or district office, does not include an inquiry into well ownership
or the filing operator s legal right to plug the well. The CP-1
is simply reviewed to determine compliance with plugging rules and
regulations.

This notice in no way constitutes authorization to plug
the above-captioned well by persons not having legal
rights of ownership or interest in the well. This notice
is void after ninety (90) days from the above date.

Sincerely,
Shari Feist Albrecht
Director

District: #1 304 W. McArtor
Dodge City, KS 67801
(316) 225-6760




